
RESULT 

ELECTION - 2022   

FOR THE POST OF TRUST BOARD (2 POSTS) :- MANAGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 

1) DR. DUDHAT SANJAY……………………………………..….309 
2) DR. INAMDAR BALKRISHNA M ……………………….…244 
3) DR. PATEL MANOJ …………………………………….…….. 245 

 

BANDRA : - 
DR. GIDWANI ANITA  ….……..………..…. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 

KHAR : - 
DR. RAJANI RAMESH …………..…….……. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 

SANTACRUZ : -   
DR. JOSHI VIJAY KUMAR …….…………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
  
VILE PARLE :- 
DR. MASHRU USHMA ..……..……………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
DR. SHAH MAHESH      .……………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
DR. SHAH NILESH        ………………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
 

ANDHERI :- 
DR. MEHTA BAKULESH S. …….…………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
DR. PATEL BHAVNA       …..………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
DR. SHAH BIMAL       ….……………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
                           

JOGESHWARI :- 
DR. FURNITUREWALA AMJAD ….….…. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 

GOREGAON :- 
1) DR. BADWE ROHINI ……….……………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
2) DR. CHINCHALKAR MADHUBALA …. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
3) DR. JOSHI MEGHANA   …………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
4) DR. MANE SURESH ………………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
5) DR. SONI SHALIN …………………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 

MALAD :-  
1) DR. CHAUHAN RAMNIK ………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
2) DR. MANIAR SANJEEV .………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
3) DR. PATEL VIPUL …..……………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED  
4) DR. PUROHIT ASHISH …………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
5) DR. SANGHVI RASHMIKANT ...……. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 

KANDIVLI :-  
1) DR. HARIANI AJAY………………………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
2) DR. TIWASKAR MANGESH ………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED

  
BORIVLI :-  
1)  DR. KHANNA UMESH ……………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
2)  DR. VORA AGAM ……………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED  

 

DAHISAR :- 
1) DR. UPADHYAYA J. R. ……………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

OFFICE BEARERS 
 
PRESIDENT  
DR. MEHTA KETAN K  ..……………. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 
VICE PRESIDENT  
DR. GHONGANE ARVIND ………… ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 
HON. SECRETARY   
DR. AHUJA SHAOBHA …………….. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

                                                                                                          
HON. TREASURER  
DR. SUBASH GAJRIA …………….…. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 
HON. JOINT SECRETARY 
DR. PAL VIKRAM     …………..….…. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 
IMA - C.G.P. MUMBAI WEST BRANCH SUB FACULTY 
 
ASST. DIRECTOR OF STUDIES  
DR. HOTCHANDANI BHAVIKA …. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
 
ASST. SECRETARY   
DR. MEHTA ANUSHREE .……….… ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
 

IMA  A.M.S. MUMBAI WEST BRANCH CHAPTER 

 
CHAIRMAN 
DR. BAJAJ HARISH ..……………..…. ELECTED UNCONTESTED 
 
ASST. SECRETARY   

 DR. MEHTA RASHMI ………….….… ELECTED UNCONTESTED 

 
DR. ARVIND GHONGANE 
Hon. Secretary (2021- 2022) 
  



 
FOR THE POST OF REPRESENTATIVE ON STATE 
EXECUTIVE (MAHARASHTRA) (44 POSTS) : 
(ONE POST IS RESERVED FOR THE HON. 
SECRETARY OF OUR BRANCH) 
 

FOR THE POST OF REPRESENTATIVE ON 
CENTRE COUNCIL (43 POSTS) : (ONE POST IS 
RESERVED FOR THE PRESIDENT OF OUR 
BRANCH) 

1 DR. AHUJA  SHOBHA - HON. SECRETARY 1 DR. MEHTA KETAN K - PRESIDENT 

2 DR. ARSHAD GULAM MOHD. 2 DR. AHUJA  SHOBHA  
3 DR. BACHANI MANOHAR N. 3 DR. ARSHAD GULAM MOHD. 
4 DR. BADWE  ROHINI 4 DR. BACHANI MANOHAR N. 
5 DR. BAJAJ HARISH 5 DR. BADWE  ROHINI 
6 DR. BALSEKAR ASHOK 6 DR. BAJAJ HARISH 

7 DR. CHAUHAN RAMNIKLAL 7 DR. BALSEKAR ASHOK 

8 DR. CHINCHALKAR MADHUBALA 8 DR. CHAUHAN RAMNIKLAL 

9 DR. CHOPRA RASHMI 9 DR. CHOPRA RASHMI 
10 DR. CONTRACTOR AKIL 10 DR. CONTRACTOR AKIL 

11 DR. GAJRIA  SUBASH 11 DR. CHINCHALKAR MADHUBALA 

12 DR. GANDHI  KAMLESH  12 DR. DUDHAT SANJAY 

13 DR. GHONGANE ARVIND 13 DR. GAJRIA  SUBASH 

14 DR. GIDWANI ANITA 14 DR. GANDHI  KAMLESH  
15 DR. GUPTA MUKESH 15 DR. GHONGANE ARVIND 

16 DR. GUPTA SANJAY 16 DR. GIDWANI ANITA 

17 DR. HARIANI AJAY RATILAL 17 DR. GUPTA MUKESH 

18 DR. INAMDAR B. M. 18 DR. HARIANI AJAY RATILAL 

19 DR. JOSHI MEGHANA 19 DR. HOTCHANDANI BHAVIKA 

20 DR. JOSHI S. K.  20 DR. INAMDAR B. M. 
21 DR. JOSHI VIJAY  KUMAR  21 DR. JOSHI MEGHANA 

22 DR. KHANNA UMESH 22 DR. JOSHI S. K.  
23 DR. KATE SUHAS 23 DR. KHANNA UMESH 

24 DR. LUTHRIA JAGDISH 24 DR. LUTHRIA JAGDISH 

25 DR. MANE SURESH 25 DR. MANIAR SANJEEV 

26 DR. MANIAR SANJEEV 26 DR. MASHRU  USHMA 

27 DR. MASHRU  USHMA 27 DR. MEHTA ANUSHREE 

28 DR. MEHTA ANUSHREE 28 DR. MEHTA BAKULESH S.  
29 DR. MEHTA BAKULESH S.  29 DR. MEHTA RASHMI 
30 DR. MEHTA KETAN K 30 DR. PAL VIKRAM 

31 DR. MEHTA RASHMI 31 DR. PATEL BHAVNA    
32 DR. PAL VIKRAM 32 DR. PATEL  MANOJ 
33 DR. PATEL BHAVNA    33 DR. RAJANI RAMESH  
34 DR. PATEL  MANOJ 34 DR. SANGHVI RASHMIKANT 

35 DR. RAJANI RAMESH  35 DR. SANJANWALA SAURABH 

36 DR. SANGHVI RASHMIKANT 36 DR. SHAH BIMAL NARENDRA 

37 DR. SHAH BIMAL NARENDRA 37 DR. SHAH  NILESH  S.  
38 DR. SHAH NILESH  S.  38 DR. SHAH SUBHASH L. 
39 DR. SHAH SUBHASH L. 39 DR. SONI SHALIN KIRITKUMAR 



40 DR. SONI SHALIN KIRITKUMAR 40 DR. SUCHAK ANIL  
41 DR. SUCHAK ANIL  41 DR. THORAVADE  PRATIBHA 

42 DR. THORAVADE  PRATIBHA 42 DR. TIWASKAR MANGESH 

43 DR. TIWASKAR MANGESH 43 DR. UPADHYAYA  J. R. 
44 DR. UPADHYAYA  J. R. 44 DR. VORA AGAM 

45 DR. VORA AGAM 
 


